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Political Subdivision 75% Amounts 25% Amounts
Barbour County Solid Waste Authority 552.53 388.39
Berkeley County Solid Waste Authority 4,361.49 388.39
Boone County Solid Waste Authority 779.18 388.39
Braxton County Solid Waste Authority 444.70 388.39
Brooke County Solid Waste Authority 805.98 388.39
Cabell County Solid Waste Authority 3,370.90 388.38
Calhoun County Solid Waste Authority 222.55 388.38
Clay County Solid Waste Authority 287.64 388.38
Doddridge County Solid Waste Authority 278.96 388.38
Fayette County Solid Waste Authority 1,446.54 388.38
Greenbrier County Solid Waste Authority 1,178.19 388.38
Hancock County Solid Waste Authority 1,039.50 388.38
Harrison County Solid Waste Authority 2,355.20 388.38
Jackson County Solid Waste Authority 992.91 388.38
Jefferson County Solid Waste Authority 2,061.52 388.38
Kanawha County Solid Waste Authority 6,457.59 388.38
Lewis Gilmer Solid Waste Authority 873.22 776.76
Lincoln County Solid Waste Authority 731.09 388.38
Logan County Solid Waste Authority 1,163.54 388.38
Marion County Solid Waste Authority 2,008.07 388.38
Marshall County Solid Waste Authority 1,092.94 388.38
Mason County Solid Waste Authority 909.38 388.38
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McDowell County Solid Waste Authority

Mercer County Solid Waste Authority

Mingo County Solid Waste Authority

Monongalia County Solid Waste Authority

Monroe County Solid Waste Authority

Morgan County Solid Waste Authority

Nicholas County Solid Waste Authority

Ohio County Solid Waste Authority

Pleasants County Solid Waste Authority

Pocahontas County Solid Waste Authority

Preston County Solid Waste Authority

Putnam County Solid Waste Authority

Raleigh County Solid Waste Authority

Randolph County Solid Waste Authority

Region 8 Solid Waste Authority

Ritchie County Solid Waste Authority

Roane County Solid Waste Authority

Summers County Solid Waste Authority

Taylor County Solid Waste Authority

Tucker County Solid Waste Authority

Tyler County Solid Waste Authority

Upshur County Solid Waste Authority

Wayne County Solid Waste Authority

August 1, 2022 - August 31, 2022

Solid Waste Tax
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682.79
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842.03
3,780.77
44217
609.62
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273.42
281.14
1,222.46
2,052.20
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2,909.98
301.68
501.19
427.27
596.83
241.59
297.00
850.89
1,392.73

388.38
388.38
388.38
388.38
388.38
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
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388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39
388.39

388.39
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Webster County Solid Waste Authority

Wetzel County Solid Waste Authority

Wirt County Solid Waste Authority

Wood County Solid Waste Authority

Wyoming County Solid Waste Authority

August 1, 2022 - August 31, 2022

Solid Waste Tax

299.33 388.39
515.98 388.39
185.57 388.39
3,011.70 388.39
763.93 388.39
64,085.22 21,361.17
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